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5% OFF





 
              XKB Connection X6521WV-2x08H-C60D30
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  XKB Connection
                

 Package
 Plugin,P=2.54mm

 Description
 
                Gold 250V 3A Square Pins 2.5mm 16P 260℃ 6mm -40℃~+105℃ 3mm 2.54mm 双排 Black Brass 2x8P 2.54mm Plugin,P=2.54mm  Pin Headers ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Bag:
                  1000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	
                        $ 0.2514
                       
                        $0.2646
                      	$ 1.26
	
                      50+
                    	
                        $ 0.2071
                       
                        $0.2179
                      	$ 10.36
	
                      150+
                    	
                        $ 0.1881
                       
                        $0.1979
                      	$ 28.22
	
                      1000+
                    	
                        $ 0.1502
                       
                        $0.1581
                      	$ 150.20
	
                      2000+
                    	
                        $ 0.1397
                       
                        $0.147
                      	$ 279.40
	
                      5000+
                    	
                        $ 0.1333
                       
                        $0.1403
                      	$ 666.50



 
              In Stock: 1225
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  